
Gomti Nagar - Malatipatpur (Puri) Special Fare Puja Special/05068 - Exp - NER 
GTNR/Gomti Nagar (Lucknow) to MLT/Malatipatpur 

33h 35m - 1590 km - 36 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GTNR Gomti Nagar
(Lucknow)

18:55 0 1 0 32 117 NER

2 BBK Barabanki Junction 19:33 19:35 2m 0 1 20 71 125 NR
3 GD Gonda Junction 20:50 20:55 5m 0 1 109 70 105 NER
4 MUR Mankapur Junction 21:19 21:21 2m 0 1 137 62 106 NER
5 BST Basti 22:20 22:23 3m 0 1 198 48 91 NER
6 KLD Khalilabad 23:00 23:02 2m 0 1 227 32 84 NER
7 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 00:05 00:15 10m 0 2 261 49 84 NER
8 DEOS Deoria Sadar 01:15 01:20 5m 0 2 310 54 78 NER
9 BTT Bhatni Junction 01:43 01:45 2m 0 2 331 60 77 NER
10 BLTR Belthara Road 02:18 02:20 2m 0 2 364 60 71 NER
11 MAU Mau Junction 02:55 03:00 5m 0 2 399 53 70 NER
12 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 04:06 04:08 2m 0 2 457 46 79 NER
13 JNU Jaunpur Junction 05:25 05:30 5m 0 2 515 35 293 NR
14 BSB Varanasi Junction 07:10 07:20 10m 0 2 573 20 77 NR
15 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
08:15 08:25 10m 0 2 591 90 79 ECR

16 SSM Sasaram Junction 09:33 09:35 2m 0 2 693 72 108 ECR
17 DOS Dehri On Sone 09:50 09:52 2m 0 2 711 81 108 ECR
18 GAYA Gaya Junction 10:55 11:00 5m 0 2 796 66 109 ECR
19 KQR Koderma Junction 12:10 12:12 2m 0 2 873 77 397 ECR
20 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 13:25 13:30 5m 0 2 967 43 235 ECR
21 MHQ Mahuda Junction 13:58 14:00 2m 0 2 987 49 SER
22 BJE Bhojudih Junction 14:28 14:30 2m 0 2 1010 39 152 SER
23 ANR Anara 15:06 15:08 2m 0 2 1034 62 216 SER
24 PRR Purulia Junction 15:33 15:35 2m 0 2 1059 59 234 SER
25 CNI Chandil Junction 16:30 16:32 2m 0 2 1113 48 182 SER
26 KND Kandra Junction 16:50 16:55 5m 0 2 1128 41 175 SER
27 SINI Sini Junction 17:13 17:15 2m 0 2 1140 92 175 SER
28 RKSN Rajkharsawan Junction 17:25 17:27 2m 0 2 1155 58 209 SER
29 CBSA Chaibasa 17:48 17:50 2m 0 2 1176 73 244 SER
30 DPS Dangoaposi 18:35 18:40 5m 0 2 1230 30 478 SER
31 BSPX Banspani 19:45 19:47 2m 0 2 1263 33 487 SER
32 KDJR Kendujhargarh 21:30 21:40 10m 0 2 1320 31 453 ECoR
33 HCNR Harichandanpur 23:15 23:17 2m 0 2 1369 75 355 ECoR
34 JKPR Jakhapura Junction 00:15 00:20 5m 0 3 1442 34 23 ECoR
35 CTC Cuttack Junction 02:15 02:20 5m 0 3 1506 55 28 ECoR
36 BBS Bhubaneswar 02:50 02:55 5m 0 3 1534 38 33 ECoR
37 KUR Khurda Road Junction 03:25 03:40 15m 0 3 1553 44 16 ECoR
38 MLT Malatipatpur 04:30 0 3 1590 - 10 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (16:26)

May 21 2024 (16:26)

1

1


